Relatério Geral - 5KM - Feminino

Coloc.  Num.

1 505
2 648
3 550
4 563
5 551
6 646
7 531
8 577
9 538
10 515
11 511
12 635
13 634
14 643
15 599
16 641
17 526
18 513
19 632
20 610
21 595
22 650
23 642
24 508
25 507
26 640
27 546
28 575
29 592
30 517
31 524

Nome
ALINE BUENO GALVAO SANTOS
VANESSA ALVES DE OLIVEIRA
ELIANE SMYCHNIUK
GIANE FURTADO

ELISANGELA HENRIQUE DE SOUSA
FIGUEIREDO

VANDERLEIA SILVA DE SANTANA
CINTIA SINARA R DA SILVA
JANIRA SOARES DOS SANTOS
CRISTIANE ELI DE OLIVEIRA
ANNA BEATRIZ DA SILVA BRAZ
ANDREZA YAMADA

SANDRA BEZERRA SIMAO
SAMELA FURTADO BATISTA
TEREZINHA DE JESUS ADAO
LUCINETE ALVES DA ROCHA
TAMIRES GOMES SANTANA
CAROLINE NAU

ANGELICA BEZERRA DA SILVA
ROSELI FAUSTINA DOS SANTOS

43 AGITA ZONA SUL

Sx. ldd.
F 0
F o1
F 0
F 0
F 0
F -1
F 0
F 0
F 0
F 0
F 0
F o1
F oA
F -1
F o1
F o
F o
F o
F o1

MARIA DE FATIMA HENRIQUE DE SOUSA  F -1

FRANCA
LIANE MARTINS DE ALMEIDA

VANESSA BORGES DE MELLO
TATIANE LOPES VICENTE

ANA MARIA THOMAZ

ANA LUCIA CIPRIANO DE ARAUJO
TAMIRES DE SOUSA LIMA
EDILENE ANA DA SILVA

JADI DAVI

LEILA SOARES SABINO ARRUDA
BEATRIZ MARIA DOS SANTOS
CAROLINA LIMA

Relatoério emitido em 29/09/2024 as 08:38:25

SETTIME

Fo-1

Fo

Fo-1
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F o

Fo-1

F 0

F 0

F o0

F 0

F 0
SETTIME

Faixa
F0015
FO015
F0015
FO0015
F0015

F0015
F0015
F0015
F0015
F0015
F0015
F0015
F0015
F0015
F0015
F0015
F0015
F0015
F0015
F0015

F0015
F0015
F0015
F0015
F0015
F0015
F0015
F0015
F0015
F0015
F0015

Cl.Fx.

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

Equipe

Tempo
00:23:55
00:25:43
00:25:59
00:26:39

00:26:41

00:28:17
00:28:47
00:29:05
00:29:36
00:30:11
00:30:10
00:30:01
00:30:23
00:30:37
00:30:49
00:31:33
00:32:03
00:31:53
00:32:12

00:32:07

00:32:29
00:32:49
00:33:03
00:33:15
00:33:03
00:33:01
00:33:14
00:34:01
00:33:58
00:34:09

00:34:24

Pagina:

Liquido
00:23:53
00:25:23
00:25:57
00:26:36

00:26:40

00:28:08
00:28:47
00:28:54
00:29:18
00:29:51
00:29:57
00:29:58
00:30:20
00:30:32
00:30:35
00:31:24
00:31:38
00:31:53
00:31:58

00:32:04

00:32:24
00:32:26
00:32:56
00:32:56
00:32:57
00:32:59
00:33:11
00:33:36
00:33:53
00:33:58

00:33:58



43 AGITA ZONA SUL

Relatério Geral - 5KM - Feminino

Coloc.

32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63

Num.

544
629
572
525
535
638
667
576
543
665
627
530
51
612
585
510
606
633
630
553
566
605
662
663
619
616
512
501
624
659
596
613

Nome
DEBORA FERREIRA CIRILO PRADO
RENATA BARRIONUEVO DA SILVA
ISABELLA OLIVEIRA BARBOSA
CAROLINE KANASHIRO FUGI
CLAUDIA ONODA
SIMONE DE AMORIM LIMA
KATIA MENDONCA LEITE
JANAINA RIBEIRA MOSCA
DEBORA BERGAMO DA ROSA
PAULA KIPPER LIMA
RAQUEL DOS SANTOS GOMES
CINTIA DE SOUZA SANTOS
JARDILENE MARIA DA SILVA
MARIA LUCIA QUIRINO DA ROCHA
KAREN FERNANDES DIAS DE SOUSA
ANDREA GERALDO
MARIA DAS NEVES SILVA SANTOS
ROZILDA MEDEIROS DE LIMA
ROANY PEREIRA GOMES DOS SANTOS
ERICA BURANHEM BISPO
GRACIELA MOGNOL
MARIA BETANIA OLIVEIRA BARBOSA
ZENAIR SANTIAGO QUEIROZ PEREIRA
ANA MARIA DA SILVA CAVALCANTE
MONICA GOMES DE OLIVEIRA
MATILDE MARQUES DA SILVA RIBEIRO
ANGELA MARQUES DA SILVA AGUIAR
ADRIANA DE JESUS MONTEIRO
PENHA APARECIDA DE JESUS
VIVIANE APARECIDA DOS REIS ROCHA
LINDINALVA DOS SANTOS SILVA
MARINEIDE PEREIRA DA SILVA

Relatoério emitido em 29/09/2024 as 08:38:25

SETTIME

Sx. ldd.
F 0
F -1
F 0
F 0
F 0
Foo-1
F 0
F 0
F 0
F o0
F o1
F 0
F o1
Foo-1
F 0
F 0
F -1
F -1
F -1
F 0
F 0
F -1
F -1
F 0
F -1
F -1
F 0
F 0
F -1
F -1
F -1
F -1

SETTIME

Faixa
FO0015
FO0015
F0015
F0015
F0015
F0015
F0015
F0015
FO0015
FO0015
F0015
F0015
F0015
F0015
F0015
FO0015
FO0015
FO0015
F0015
F0015
F0015
F0015
F0015
FO0015
F0015
FO0015
F0015
F0015
F0015
FO0015
F0015
FO0015

Cl.Fx.
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

Equipe

Tempo
00:34:08
00:34:42
00:35:03
00:35:29
00:35:29
00:36:02
00:36:03
00:36:02
00:36:12
00:36:27
00:36:32
00:36:45
00:36:53
00:38:28
00:38:13
00:38:35
00:39:15
00:39:41
00:39:42
00:39:35
00:39:41
00:40:56
00:41:15
00:41:11
00:42:44
00:42:08
00:42:10
00:42:23
00:43:12
00:43:15
00:44:01

00:44:01

Pagina:

Liquido
00:34:02
00:34:39
00:34:49
00:34:51
00:34:53
00:35:15
00:35:42
00:35:49
00:35:55
00:36:08
00:36:18
00:36:25
00:36:31
00:37:56
00:37:57
00:38:18
00:39:15
00:39:21
00:39:22
00:39:29
00:39:32
00:40:44
00:41:10
00:41:11
00:41:44
00:42:00
00:42:00
00:42:06
00:42:56
00:43:08
00:43:53

00:43:53



43 AGITA ZONA SUL

Relatério Geral - 5KM - Feminino

Coloc.

64
65
66

67
68
69
70
71
72
73

74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82

83

Num.

647
628
39

608
554
555
523
649
644
516

560
559
620
609
607
539
545
540
561

502

Nome
VANESA DA SILVA SANTANA
REGINA FERNANDES NOGUEIRA

FRANCISCA SCARLET FERNANDES
FRANCA

MARIA DAS NEVES SILVA SANTOS
ERIKA GOMES DA SILVA

FABIA DE OLIVEIRA

CARLA ESPINDOLA

VANESSA APARECIDA DA SILVA
THAIS EVANGELISTA DE MORAIS

ARIANA APARECIDA RODRIGUES DA
SILVA

GABRIELA FONSECA

FLAVIANA GALDENCIO DOS SANTOS
NADIA QUINTAS ALVES

MARIA DAS NEVES SILVA SANTOS
MARIA DAS NEVES SILVA SANTOS
CRISTIANE TEIXEIRA DARIO
DEBORAH QUEIROZ

DANIELE GIFALLI

GERALDA FREITAS ROCHA DAMASCENO
GOMES

ADRIELLY VICTORIA OLIVEIRA DA SILVA

Relatoério emitido em 29/09/2024 as 08:38:25

SETTIME

Sx. ldd.
F -1
F -1
F o1
F -1
F 0
F 0
F 0
F -1
F -1
F 0
F 0
F 0
F -1
F -1
F -1
F 0
F 0
F 0
F 0
F 0

SETTIME

Faixa
FO0015
FO0015
F0015

F0015
F0015
F0015
F0015
F0015
F0015
F0015

F0015
F0015
F0015
F0015
F0015
F0015
F0015
F0015
F0015

F0015

Cl.Fx.
61
62
63

64
65
66
67
68
69
70

71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79

80

Equipe

Tempo
00:44:01
00:44:47

00:44:58

00:50:03
00:46:25
00:49:45
00:48:46
00:49:06
00:50:10
00:50:46

00:50:46
00:51:36
00:51:37
00:57:18
00:57:19
00:58:05
00:57:49
01:01:23
00:59:11

01:21:47

Pagina:

Liquido
00:43:54
00:44:47

00:44:49

00:45:46
00:46:15
00:46:24
00:48:15
00:49:06
00:49:47
00:50:23

00:50:23
00:51:23
00:51:25
00:54:41
00:54:44
00:57:24
00:57:39
00:58:51
00:59:11

01:21:32



